
brady.mcguinness@ATSmro.com

www.ATSmro.com

Since securing a proprietary Designated Engineering Representative (DER) repair approval for the
Cockpit Tray Table Assembly in 2019, ATS has completed more than 1,000 complete assembly repairs.

A320 FAMILY COCKPIT 
TRAY TABLE ASSEMBLIES

AIRFRAME SERVICES
COMPONENT REPAIR
ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
RANGER ASSET MANAGEMENT

ATS Components DFW
15050 Trinity Boulevard

Fort Worth, TX 76155 USA

For more information:
brady.mcguinness@ATSmro.com

+1 214 673 9806
www.ATSmro.com

ATS customers benefit from high-quality, 
cost-effective, and compliant solutions that 
reduce downtime and enhance safety.

© 2024 Aviation Technical Services 8/2024

• ATS DER designation allows 
implementation of custom 
repair solutions that may not be 
available through standard 
OEM procedures

• Repaired tray table assembly 
meets the same standards as the 
original equipment

• Utilization of rigorous quality 
control processes and efficient 
operations produces high 
reliability products

Customer Benefits

The Tray 
Table Assembly 

serves as a 
workspace for pilots 

to place charts, 
documents, 
checklists, or 
tablets/EFBsPart Name

Table Module 
Assembly

Table Assembly

Box Assembly

Arm Assembly

Table

Airbus A319, A320, A321

D2511411800000
D2511225800000

D2511041000400
D2511041000401

D2511041200200

D2511044300000

D25110412002CTD
D2511148900000

Part Number

Part Numbers

COMPONENT
REPAIR


