

A320 FAMILY COCKPIT TRAY TABLE ASSEMBLIES

Since securing a proprietary Designated Engineering Representative (DER) repair approval for the Cockpit Tray Table Assembly in 2019, ATS has completed more than 1,000 complete assembly repairs.



Customer Benefits

- ATS DER designation allows implementation of custom repair solutions that may not be available through standard OEM procedures
- Repaired tray table assembly meets the same standards as the original equipment
- Utilization of rigorous quality control processes and efficient operations produces high reliability products

Part Numbers

Part Name	Part Number
Table Module Assembly	D2511411800000 D2511225800000
Table Assembly	D25110412002CTD D2511148900000
Table	D2511044300000
Box Assembly	D2511041000400 D2511041000401
Arm Assembly	D2511041200200
Airbus A319, A320, A321	



ATS customers benefit from high-quality, cost-effective, and compliant solutions that reduce downtime and enhance safety.

For more information:

brady.mcguinness@ATSmro.com +1 214 673 9806 www.ATSmro.com



AIRFRAME SERVICES
COMPONENT REPAIR
ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS
RANGER ASSET MANAGEMENT

ATS Components DFW 15050 Trinity Boulevard Fort Worth, TX 76155 USA